SCECAP 2008 Water Quality
25Hr and Instantaneous Records
pH

Station

RO08343
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Mean

*Depth is water depth at station in meters

depth (m¥*)

Open Water Tidal Creeks

Continuous Bottom pH Hanna pH
mean min max surf

Continuous Bottom pH
Station depth (m¥*) mean min max

RT08067
RT08068
RT08069
RT08073
RT08076
RT08078
RT08079
RT08080

RT08081 2.1 7.7 7.4 8.1
RT08082 15 7.6 7.3 7.9
RT08083 2.7 7.2 7.1 7.4
RT08084 0.9 7.7 7.4 7.9
RT08085 15 7.1 6.9 7.4
RT08086 2.1 7.6 7.3 7.9
RT08088 3.0 7.9 7.6 8.1

Mean 2.2 7.5 7.3 7.8
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*Depth is water depth at station in meters




